



PhilGEPS

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

Central Portal for
Philippine Government
Procurement Opportunities

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10608853
Procuring Entity METRO BANGUED WATER DISTRICT
Title PROCUREMENT OF FITTINGS (2nd Quarter)
Area of Delivery Abra

Solicitation Number:	24-02-016	Status	Active
Trade Agreement:	Implementing Rules and Regulations	Associated Components	1
Procurement Mode:	Public Bidding	Bid Supplements	0
Classification:	Goods	Document Request List	5
Category:	Water Service Connection Materials/Fittings	Date Published	29/02/2024
Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 3,150,350.00	Last Updated / Time	29/02/2024 00:00 AM
Delivery Period:	30 Day/s	Closing Date / Time	18/03/2024 14:00 PM
Client Agency:			
Contact Person:	JULIUS DOMINADOR PALMA DAYAG JR. BAC Chairman Cor. Taft & Act. Economia Sts., Zone 4 Bangued Abra Philippines 2800 63-614-6268 63-752-8169 metrobanguedwaterdistrict19@gmail.com		

Description

Item No. ITEM/ DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST
1 1/2" Ball Valve with Key Wrench (Brass) 2,100 pcs 970.00 2,037,000.00
2 3/4" Ball Valve with Hard Wheel Lock (Brass) 100 pcs 1,150.00 115,000.00
3 1" Ball Valve with Lockwing (Heavy Duty) 30 pcs 1,350.00 40,500.00
4 2" Ball Valve (Brass) 20 pcs 7,300.00 146,000.00
5 1/2" GI Coupling (Heavy duty/Weight ≥ 80 gms.) 500 pcs 60.00 30,000.00
6 1/2" x 10" GI Nipple (Sched. 40/Std) 300 pcs 115.00 34,500.00
7 1/2" GI Plug (Heavy duty / Weight ≥ 35gms.) 400 pcs 50.00 20,000.00
8 3/4" GI Plug (Heavy duty / Weight ≥ 55gms.) 300 pcs 75.00 22,500.00
9 25mm(3/4") x 150m HDPE Pipe SDR-9 Blue 5 rolls 11,050.00 55,250.00
10 32mm(1") x 100m HDPE Pipe SDR-9 Blue 5 rolls 11,800.00 59,000.00
11 1/2"(20mm) Union Coupling 500 pcs 110.00 55,000.00
12 2 1/2" - Fire Hose (Pipe Thread/ Heavy Duty) 3 unit 28,150.00 84,450.00
13 1 1/2" - Fire Hose (Pipe Thread/ Heavy Duty) 3 unit 24,700.00 74,100.00
14 150mm(6") Combi-Flange Adaptor 15 pcs 4,900.00 73,500.00
15 1/2" x 6m GI Pipe (Sched. 40/Std) 50 pcs 1,600.00 80,000.00
16 3/4" x 6m GI Pipe (Sched. 40/Std) 50 pcs 1,950.00 97,500.00
17 2" CI Sleeve Type Coupling - Blue 20 pcs 3,800.00 76,000.00
18 1/2" x 20mm Male Adapter 400 pcs 95.00 38,000.00
19 Welding Gloves 2 pair 1,650.00 3,300.00
20 Welding Electrode Holder 2 unit 1,950.00 3,900.00
21 Welding Mask 2 pcs 1,750.00 3,500.00
22 #12 Dark Glass 10 pcs 135.00 1,350.00
TOTAL COST 3,150,350.00

Pre-bid Conference

Date	Time	Venue
06/03/2024	2:00:00 PM	METRO BANGUED WATER DISTRICT Cor. Taft & Act. Economia Sts., Zone 4 Bangued Abra Philippines 2800

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.